Common Council File #081063

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - MARCH 3 , 2009

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 16, 2009 THRU MARCH 15, 2010
TYLISHA N NOLDEN, AGT DISTRICT 09 0002641
ALDI, INC 8080 W BROWN DEER RD
EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2009 THRU MARCH 18, 2010
JOGINDER SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 09 0002634
JIMMY'S LIQUOR, LLC 6412 N 76TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

HAKAM SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 02 0002640
HAMPTON BEER & LIQUOR MART, LLC 7410 W HAMPTON AV
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2009 THRU MARCH 20, 2010
HANIN K ABDELRAHIM, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002636
LA LUNA LIQUOR, INC 552 W MAPLE ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 22, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010
ROBERT J FLEMING, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0002637
BKT ENTERPRISES INC 123 W OKLAHOMA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 23, 2009 THRU MARCH 22, 2010
AMARJIT S KALSEY, AGT DISTRICT 03 0002633
MILAP, INC 1413 E BRADY ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2009 THRU MARCH 25, 2010
SURJIT SINGH TOOR, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002635
SINGH, INC 3565 67 N TEUTONIA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU MARCH 2 , 2010
MUKESH N PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 10 0005162
PARTH, INC 683 S HAWLEY RD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2009 THRU MARCH 18, 2010

KHALED M BAZAR DISTRICT 08 0005165
2082 S MUSKEGO AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 20, 2009 THRU MARCH 19, 2010
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AMRIT P KAUR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
NASSIF E MADI

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 08
2638 W LINCOLN AV

0005166

DISTRICT 04 0005171
3420 22 W WELLS ST

EFFECTIVE MARCH 23, 2009 THRU MARCH 22, 2010

REKHABEN G PATEL DISTRICT 11 0005167

PAK OKLAHOMA, INC 9801 W OKLAHOMA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DURARI I YOUSEF, AGT DISTRICT 14 0005168

MY LAND LLC 2901 S 13TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

YASSER JABER, AGT DISTRICT 14 0005169

BAY VIEW QUICK MART, LLC 2690 S KINNICKINNIC AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 24, 2010

MARY L SMITH DISTRICT 06 0005170
3077 N 14TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU MARCH 2 , 2010

JOHN J KARDARIS, AGT DISTRICT 05 0000982

COLOSSUS GYROS, INC 3441 N 84TH ST

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 22, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

MICHAEL J ELLIS, AGENT DISTRICT 05 0000985

ST MARGARET MARY CONGREGATION 3930 N 92ND ST

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1 , 2008 THRU JUNE 30, 2009

ALEXANDER G EGGERS DISTRICT 04 0002588

MILWAUKEE 0020, LLC 1101 03 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

LUIS ARTEAGA
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL OF CO,

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009
THOMAS R MODL, AGT

JOTOJO, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

DISTRICT 03 0002590
LLC 600 E OGDEN AV
THRU MARCH 2 , 2010
DISTRICT 04 0015203

324 E MASON ST
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CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PROKOPIOS PETER LIAPIS,
LP LIMIT MANAGER, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

AGT

JAMES T ROBINSON, JR

TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JONATHAN V CERVERO, AGT

JvC, LLC
CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009

PALOMA NAVA, AGT
PROMOCIONES MEXICAS LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 4 , 2009
HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT
PARKEAST ENTERTAINMENT, INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 8 , 2009
MICHAEL D LEE, AGT

I-43, INC

POOL TABLES

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AGT
INC

MICHAEL J EITEL,
NOMADIC VENTURES,
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 16, 2009
MICHELE GREEN, AGENT

CALVERT RESTAURANTS, INC
EFFECTIVE MARCH 17, 2009
DAVID G MARTIN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 18, 2009

JASON A SCHULTZ, AGT

DISTRICT 11 0015262
2701 W MORGAN AV
DISTRICT 02 0015330
4323 N 60TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0015364
628 N WATER ST

THRU MARCH 2 , 2010

DISTRICT 08 0015391

2011 W FOREST HOME AV

THRU MARCH 3 , 2010
DISTRICT 04 0015275
916 E STATE ST

THRU MARCH 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015280
1431 E NORTH AV
DISTRICT 03 0015309
1401 E BRADY ST

THRU MARCH 15, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015322
815 E BRADY ST

THRU MARCH 16, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0015323
500 W MAPLE ST

THRU MARCH 17, 2010
DISTRICT 14 0015313
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CHRISTIE'S PUB AND GRILL, INC 3261 S 13TH ST
GREGORY S LANDIG, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0015320
BOMB SHELTER BAR, LLC 1517 S 2ND ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SAHUL FLORES, JR, AGENT DISTRICT 11 0015331
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL OF CO, LLC 3232 S 27TH ST

SAHUL FLORES, JR, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0015334
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL OF CO, LLC 600 E OGDEN AV

BRIAN D NORMOYLE, AGT DISTRICT 14 0015343
BRL TELLURIDE, LLC 2155 S KINNICKINNIC AV
POOL TABLES

LAWRENCE M WIGEN DISTRICT 07 0015381
5219 W HAMPTON AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 20, 2009 THRU MARCH 19, 2010
JEFFREY P DOBBE, AGENT DISTRICT 10 0015307
MC ZARS II, LLC 5901 W BLUEMOUND RD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

WILLIAM J STACE DISTRICT 03 0015324
2844 N OAKLAND AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

FRANCESCO LAFFRANCHINI, AGT DISTRICT 11 0015342
FRANKIE & JOHNNIE'S, LLC 3525 S 76TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOHN A URBAN, AGT DISTRICT 12 0015352
LE CABARET, INC 813 S 1ST ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2009 THRU MARCH 20, 2010
HOWARD R TIETZ, AGT DISTRICT 01 0015327
THE THIRSTY FOX, INC 7586 N TEUTONIA AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
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POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
MICHAEL R HONKAMP, AGT
PAINTED PONY, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

11,

MICHAEL A BATZLER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GILBERT L KACZMAREK

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MARCH 22, 2009

HAE JIN PARK

KIMBERLY FLOYD, AGENT
FLUTE FLAVORS, INC

CONNIE M LELAND

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MARCH 23, 2009

BRADFORD J ALLEN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TERRI L MILLER, AGENT
MILWAUKEE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

WILLIE B DAVIS, AGENT

DAVIS & DAVIS ENTERPRISES,
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LLC

EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2009

LUIS M BELMONTES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 03 0015332
2423 N MURRAY AV
DISTRICT 09 0015341

8762 N GRANVILLE RD

DISTRICT 13 0015351
5216 S 13TH ST

THRU MARCH 21, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015318

2178 N PROSPECT AV

DISTRICT 04 0015333
177 N BROADWAY
DISTRICT 15 0015340
4001 W NORTH AV

THRU MARCH 22, 2010
DISTRICT 15 0015326
2378 N 12TH ST
DISTRICT 04 0015336
500 E KILBOURN AV
DISTRICT 15 0015346
2779 N 17TH ST

THRU MARCH 23, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0015316

538 W NATIONAL AV
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EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 24, 2010
TIMOTHY J O'KEEFE, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0015388
O'KEEFE'S IRISH GRILL, INC 5937 S HOWELL AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2009 THRU MARCH 25, 2010

JOSEPH G HALSER, III DISTRICT 13 0015302
5917 S HOWELL AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

BRADLEY J ACKER, AGT DISTRICT 14 0015304
TRAIL LONG, LLC 3118 S CHASE AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JAMISON H GOLL, AGT DISTRICT 03 0015328
JAMOHEAD, INC 1800 N ARLINGTON PL
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 27, 2009 THRU MARCH 26, 2010

THOMAS G STYNE DISTRICT 01 0015362
5173 N 35TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 29, 2009 THRU MARCH 28, 2010
WILLIAM F LENNON, JR, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0015355
AL LIGATOR, INC 1731 N ARLINGTON PL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE APRIL 9 , 2009 THRU APRIL 8 , 2010
LAWANDA R SHAW, AGENT DISTRICT 01 0015339
TASNIQUES, INC 4416 N 27TH ST

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "C" WHOLESALE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 1 , 2008 THRU JUNE 30, 2009
CRAIG J PETERSON, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0000280

BUFFALO WATER BREWING COMPANY, LLC309 N WATER ST #315
TAVERN DANCE - NEW
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EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU JUNE 21, 2009
JULIE A SLUPECKI, AGT DISTRICT 08 0006269
IMPERIAL LANES, INC 3500 W OKLAHOMA AV
EFFECTIVE MARCH 22, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010
KIMBERLY Y FLOYD, AGT DISTRICT 04 0006274
FLUTE FLAVORS, INC 177 N BROADWAY

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011

PETER L RADAKOVICH, AGT DISTRICT 99 0008984
INTER-STATE ROOFING SERVICE INC 9130 W SCHLINGER AV

MICHAEL N PEDEN, AGT DISTRICT 05 0009030
TRI-STATE HOME IMPROVEMNT CO, INC 8018 W CAPITOL DR #6

DALE C KRZYKOWSKI DISTRICT 14 0009040
2656 S CLEMENT AV

CINDY L KUHS, AGT DISTRICT 99 0009042
KUHS QUALITY HOMES, INC 12020 W CARPENTER AV

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010
MARGADETTE M DEMET, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000823
DEMET & DEMET, SC 815 N CASS ST

LATRESHA ROBINSON, AGT DISTRICT 02 0000806
BREATH OF LIFE RESIDENCE, INC 4074 N 64TH ST

JOI C STEPNEY, AGT DISTRICT 06 0000815
FAMILY HOUSE, INC 3269 N 11TH ST

KATHLEEN R MALLAK-SHALLOW, AGT DISTRICT 14 0000817

KR MALLAK'S FAMILY HAIR DESIGN, INC3674 S HOWELL AV

ROSALIND L THOMAS, AGT DISTRICT 07 0000820
ROSALINDS LITTLE ANGELS CCARE, LLC4006 W BURLEIGH ST

TANGIE M COKES, AGT DISTRICT 07 0000821
TANGIE'S JUST LIKE MOMMY, LLC 3343 N 35TH ST
PEGGY ATTWOOD, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000822

FULTON PROPERTY MASTER TENANT, LLC222 E ERIE ST

LOADING ZONE (NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION) - RENEWAL

JOHN J ALLARD, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002408
ST PHILIP'S LUTHERAN CHURCH 3012 N HOLTON ST

LOADING ZONE 30+ (NONPROFIT ORG) - RENEWAL

ROBERT E MC CROY, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000222

ST LUKE EMANUEL MB CHURCH 2722 W HIGHLAND BL
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LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

ALICE R NIMOX

RONNAY C HOWARD

HELEN C BURKE

MARY F WALKER

KATHERINE L ROBINSON

CHRISTINE C KOLASINSKI

MARY LOVELACE

DISTRICT 06

3344 N 14TH ST

DISTRICT 07

3857 N 26TH ST

DISTRICT 12

1417 W WALKER ST

DISTRICT 05

3956 N 82ND ST

DISTRICT 07

3956 N 30TH ST

DISTRICT 14

1417 W DAKOTA ST

DISTRICT 06

3270 N 17TH ST

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - RENEWAL

CARLOS E SANTIAGO

STEVE FELTON

RECORD SPIN - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 18, 2009

JASON A SCHULTZ, AGT
CHRISTIE'S PUB & GRILL, INC

SECOND HAND DEALER - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009

JEFFREY M BENSKE, AGT
GUITAR SAFARI, INC

VIDEO GAME CENTER - NEW
EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2009

MARK R PASCHAL, AGT
BAY STREET PUB, LLC

DISTRICT 03

2362 N HOLTON ST

DISTRICT 15

1915 N 26TH ST

THRU MARCH

DISTRICT 14

17,

3261 S 13TH ST

THRU DECEMBER 31,

DISTRICT 14

0001845

0001849

0001850

0001851

0001852

0001853

0001854

0001855

0001856

2010

0000985

2009

0000850

2358 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU APRIL

DISTRICT 14
338 E BAY ST

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008

PROKOPIOS P LIAPIS, AGENT
LP LIMIT MANAGER, INC

THRU APRIL

DISTRICT 11

2701 W MORGAN AV

14,

30,

2010

0000596

2009

0001203
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CLASS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

MICHAEL T CONTI
RYAN S GRUSZYNSKI
SCOTT A ORCHOLSKI

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

TAMERA S PERRY
GAOZONG S MOUA
ANTONIO O WILKINS
JAKE T DOMINA
TASHELLE A GORDON
CHRISTOPHER M CAPONI
AMBER M AKE

STEPHEN T LEMBACH
MARK A DORANGRICHIA
BARBARA J KELLY
BRIAN W KLAPPERICH
BRADY J BUTZ
MELISSA J WRANIK
JESSICA L KONEN
ANGELA L VINCER
AARON R HAAS

JON T BROWN
CONSTANCE A HOLMAN
JUSTIN W C FLETCHER
ANDREA L WEPNER
JOHN D CHAMBERS, II
JOSEPH G CORAGGIO
CHRISTINE K LEUNG
FREDRICK J LYONS
TRACY R THOMPSON
GERALD F SKALMUSKY
MARGARET R CONNOLLY
KELLEY A BELTRAN
HEATHER M GOTT

JOSE L BERMUDEZ, JR
RAVEN G BIVENS-GEE
MATTHEW D GARDIPEE
THOMAS J VANDERVORT
SUSAN L LIEDTKE
JENNIFER L DUMPPROPE
TARA A GEISSLER
DONNA M LEER LANZA
CHRISTINA R WELVANG
BRENDA R GALLO

PAUL A MC DONNELL
RACHAEL L SCHWANKE
BRIAN E HESSLER
JACOB R KOSTRZEWA
LINDA STURTZEN
PATRICK M BETCHER
DAVID M SMITH

AMY E BURKE

KELSEY L MC SWEENEY
CURTIS R WAMBACH
ADAM M DOSEMAGEN
CASSANDRA J BAUMAN

BARTENDER - NEW

DECEMBER 31, 2010

0055272
0056234
0056382
DECEMBER 31, 2010

0055075
0058774
0059154
0059173
0059158
0059169
0059172
0059176
0059186
0059198
0059199
0059201
0059202
0059209
0059210
0059212
0059218
0059219
0059220
0059221
0059226
0059227
0059228
0059229
0059230
0059231
0059232
0059234
0059236
0059237
0059238
0059251
0059254
0059255
0059256
0059259
0059262
0059264
0059265
0059267
0059269
0059270
0059273
0059275
0059278
0059282
0059283
0059284
0059286
0059291
0059292
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ROBYN P SCHOENUNG
MICHAEL S WOJNER
STEPHANIE L PUSHKASH
SCOTT W RUEDT

JANINE J GONZALEZ
MAJUNGA WILLIAMS
JORGE L CERDA

NANCY M CRUDUP
ELIZABETH A BARES
PRABHU DHUNGANA
ADRIAN P NEARY
LINDSAY N BLEDSOE
LAUREL K COX

THOMAS V LEWISON
JAMES G HEUS

LORETTE S LAUDENBACH
KAREL MANN

JEAN E MC CARTHY
MICHELLE R ALLISON

CLASS "D" BARTENDER -

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 ,

STEPHANIE A BENNETT
CARMINE S DE SPIRITO
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 ,

BEVERLY M CLENDENEN
MATTHEW K RYAN
BRADLEY H TODD
HEATHER D PILCHER
CHRISTOPHER B INHOFF
DANIEL C NAWROCKI
ANTHONY L BOUNDS
ROBIN M PIETROWSKI
MARY A TURICEK

JOHN I JACOBS

AMY L STRACK
THIMOTHY F THOMAS
MABLINE JARRETT
SHUEZENG HER
MARGARET M TOBIAS
SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ
PALOMA NAVA

KAY L KICKERTZ
REBECCA A SCRAY
ELLEN L NORMAN

JOHN T MC ADAMS
PAUL W KITTSON
LATOYA R ENGLISH
ANDRE P SAINT-LOUIS
RICHARD A DAIGNAULT, III
RYAN P CLARK

ROLDAN S POSERIO
KIM L WITTER

MARIA E ARAGON PEREZ
JOHN G ROUPAS
BRANDON E HARPER
SHARON BOWIE

NANCY A NELSON

0059309
0059310
0059312
0059315
0059316
0059317
0059324
0059329
0059330
0059333
0059337
0059340
0059348
0059353
0059354
0059367
0059373
0059376
0059377

RENEWAL
DECEMBER 31, 2009

0059110
0059320
DECEMBER 31, 2010

0059047
0059222
0059241
0059242
0059243
0059252
0059260
0059263
0059271
0059276
0059311
0059313
0059314
0059318
0059321
0059331
0059336
0059343
0059346
0059349
0059350
0059352
0059357
0059359
0059360
0059362
0059363
0059371
0059374
0059378
0059408
0059415
0059423
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05 SILENO, JR, Anthony, Agent for “Manchester Liquor, LLC”, Request for a
permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for “Hyatt Place Milwaukee West”
at 11777 W. Silver Spring Drive to expand the lobby and add a pool.

13 SILENO, JR, Anthony, Agent for “Manchester Liquor, LLC”, Request for a
permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for “Hyatt Place Milwaukee Airport”
at 200 W. Grange Avenue to expand the lobby and add a pool.

05 KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquet Rooms, Inc.”, Request for a
temporary extension of premises for “Silk Exotic” at 11400 W. Silver Spring Road to
include the parking lot at the north side of Silk (between Silk and Harley) on March
14,2009 from 5:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “Harley Fight Night”.

08 JANIS, Joshua, Agent for “A Symbol Like Prince, LLC”, Request for a temporary
extension of premises for “Sin Bin Sports Bar” at 3830 W. National Avenue to
include the sidewalk and street at the west side and parking lot at the south side of
the premises on April 10, 2009 from 10:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. for “Opening Day’.

10 HEGARTY, Jeremiah, Request for a temporary extension of premises for “Derry’'s
Pub” at 5328 W. Bluemound Road to include the sidewalk at the south and west
sides of the premises on March 14, 2009 from 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. for “St.
Patrick’s Parade” and on March 17, 2009 from 6:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. for “St.
Patrick’s Day” and to include the sidewalk at the south and west sides and parking
lot at the north side of the premises on April 10, 2009 from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
for “Brewers Opening Day’.

10 WONG, Paul, Agent for “La Joy, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension of
premises for “Long Wong’s” at 5230 W. Bluemound Road to include the sidewalk
and street (52" and Bluemound) at the front and side of the premises on March 14,

2009 from 2:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. for “St. Patrick’s Parade”.
GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - MARCH 3 , 2009

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 16, 2009 THRU MARCH 15, 2010
TYLISHA N NOLDEN, AGT DISTRICT 09 0002641
ALDI, INC 8080 W BROWN DEER RD
EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2009 THRU MARCH 20, 2010
HANIN K ABDELRAHIM, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002636
LA LUNA LIQUOR, INC 552 W MAPLE ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 22, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010
ROBERT J FLEMING, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0002637
BKT ENTERPRISES INC 123 W OKLAHOMA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - NEW
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EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU MARCH 2 , 2010
MUKESH N PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 10 0005162
PARTH, INC 683 S HAWLEY RD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2009 THRU MARCH 18, 2010

KHALED M BAZAR DISTRICT 08 0005165
2082 S MUSKEGO AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 23, 2009 THRU MARCH 22, 2010
REKHABEN G PATEL DISTRICT 11 0005167
PAK OKLAHOMA, INC 9801 W OKLAHOMA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 24, 2010

MARY L SMITH DISTRICT 06 0005170
3077 N 14TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULy 1 , 2008 THRU JUNE 30, 2009

LUIS ARTEAGA DISTRICT 03 0002590
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL OF CO, LLC 600 E OGDEN AV

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU MARCH 2 , 2010
THOMAS R MODL, AGT DISTRICT 04 0015203
JOTOJO, LLC 324 E MASON ST

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PROKOPIOS PETER LIAPIS, AGT DISTRICT 11 0015262
LP LIMIT MANAGER, INC 2701 W MORGAN AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

JAMES T ROBINSON, JR DISTRICT 02 0015330
4323 N 60TH ST

TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
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JONATHAN V CERVERO, AGT
JVC, LLC

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

PALOMA NAVA, AGT
PROMOCIONES MEXICAS LLC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MARCH 4 ,

HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT
PARKEAST ENTERTAINMENT,

INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE MARCH 8 ,

MICHAEL J EITEL,
NOMADIC VENTURES,

AGT
INC

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE MARCH 16,

MICHELE GREEN, AGENT

CALVERT RESTAURANTS, INC

EFFECTIVE MARCH 18,

GREGORY S LANDIG, AGENT
BOMB SHELTER BAR, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SAHUL FLORES, JR, AGENT
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL OF CO,

2009

2009

2009

2009

DISTRICT 04 0015364
628 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 08 0015391

2011 W FOREST HOME AV

THRU MARCH 3 , 2010
DISTRICT 04 0015275
916 E STATE ST

THRU MARCH 7 , 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015309
1401 E BRADY ST

THRU MARCH 15, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015322
815 E BRADY ST

THRU MARCH 17, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0015320
1517 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 03 0015334

LLC 600 E OGDEN AV
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LAWRENCE M WIGEN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MARCH 20, 2009

WILLIAM J STACE

CABARET/NITE CLUB

DISTRICT 07
5219 W HAMPTON AV

0015381

THRU MARCH 19, 2010
DISTRICT 03

2844 N OAKLAND AV

0015324

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2009
MICHAEL R HONKAMP, II, AGT
PAINTED PONY, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 22, 2009

KIMBERLY FLOYD, AGENT
FLUTE FLAVORS, INC

CONNIE M LELAND

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 23, 2009
WILLIE B DAVIS, AGENT
DAVIS & DAVIS ENTERPRISES, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

MARCH 24, 2009

LUIS M BELMONTES

TAVERN DANCE

THRU MARCH 20, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0015332
2423 N MURRAY AV

THRU MARCH 21, 2010
DISTRICT 04 0015333
177 N BROADWAY
DISTRICT 15 0015340
4001 W NORTH AV

THRU MARCH 22, 2010
DISTRICT 15 0015346
2779 N 17TH ST

THRU MARCH 23, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0015316

538 W NATIONAL AV
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POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 24, 2010
TIMOTHY J O'KEEFE, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0015388
O'KEEFE'S IRISH GRILL, INC 5937 S HOWELL AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

EFFECTIVE APRIL 9 , 2009 THRU APRIL 8 , 2010
LAWANDA R SHAW, AGENT DISTRICT 01 0015339
TASNIQUES, INC 4416 N 27TH ST

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU JUNE 21, 2009
JULIE A SLUPECKI, AGT DISTRICT 08 0006269
IMPERIAL LANES, INC 3500 W OKLAHOMA AV
EFFECTIVE MARCH 22, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010
KIMBERLY Y FLOYD, AGT DISTRICT 04 0006274
FLUTE FLAVORS, INC 177 N BROADWAY

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 3 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011

DALE C KRZYKOWSKI DISTRICT 14 0009040
2656 S CLEMENT AV

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010

VICTOR COLON, JR DISTRICT 08 0000831
EL RINCON GROCERY & LIQUOR, LLC 1201 s 33RD ST

YUNICE Y LEE, AGT DISTRICT 14 0000832
ONE STOP OUTLET, INC 1226 W MANITOBA ST
LOADING ZONE (NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION) - RENEWAL

JOHN J ALLARD, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002408

ST PHILIP'S LUTHERAN CHURCH 3012 N HOLTON ST
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BONNIE L DOUGHERTY, AGT DISTRICT 10 0002410
ST CATHERINE CONGREGATION 5131 W CENTER ST
VIDEO GAME CENTER - NEW
EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2009 THRU APRIL 14, 2010
MARK R PASCHAL, AGT DISTRICT 14 0000596
BAY STREET PUB, LLC 338 E BAY ST
GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -March 03, 2009

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
AMBER M AKE 0059172
PETER J GEFFERT 0059175
CONSTANCE A HOLMAN 0059219
JOSE L BERMUDEZ, JR 0059237
PAUL A MC DONNELL 0059267
MATT J DOYLE 0059289
MICHAEL S WOJNER 0059310
STEPHANIE L PUSHKASH 0059312
HUGH R MASTERSON 0059361
JOSEPH MOORE 0059369
STEPHANIE A SIEGEL 0059372
STEVEN R BOOTH 0059387
JESSICA L O'BRIEN 0059411
GARY E LAST 0059412
DANIEL E OSTERKORN 0059422
JACOB S SMITH 0059425
CELERINO FIGUEROA 0059428
CHRISTOPHER R SURWILLO 0059430
MAIKONGTE LEE 0059431
LAQUETA J JONES 0059433

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2008 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009
KLAE B SCOTT 0059293
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
CLINTON T RODGERS 0058831
BEVERLY M CLENDENEN 0059047
CHARLES D BARRS 0059391
LISA L JOLE 0059398
BLANCA BERNARDO-ELIAS 0059399

04

WATTS, Martha C., Agent for “George Watts & Son, Inc”, Class “C” Wine — Service

Bar Only application for “Watts” at 761 N. Jefferson.

03

GREER, Donald L. Agent for “Summerfield United Methodist Church”, Loading

Zone Non-Profit Renewal application with change of agent for “Summerfield United
Methodist Church at 718 E. Juneau Avenue.



Common Council File #081063

03

04

06

08

12

12

03

07

PANAGIOTOPOULOS, Heidi A., Agent for “GPJ of Milwaukee, Inc.”, Class “B”
Tavern renewal application with change of hours for “Ma Fishers” at 2214 N.
Farwell Avenue.

WATTS, Martha C., Agent for “George Watts & Son, Inc”, Class “B ” Tavern —
Service Bar Only renewal application with change of agent and officer for “Watts” at
761 N. Jefferson.

HAMMER, Stephanie M., Agent for “Affordable Office Interiors of Milwaukee, LLC”,
Secondhand Dealer application for “Affordable Office Interiors” at 1300 N. 4™
Street.”

GREEN, JR., Charles, Agent for “Christian Faith Fellowship Church”, Loading Zone
Non-Profit renewal application with change of agent and officers for “Christian Faith
Fellowship Church®at 724 S. Layton Blvd.

SANDINO, JR., Francisco, Agent for “Star Jewelry, LLC”, Precious Metals & Gem
Dealer application for “Star Jewelry” at 1212 W. Lincoln Avenue.

REYNOSO, Amaury, Class “B” Tavern and Tavern Dance transfer applications per
90-10 of the Milwaukee Code of Ordinances (death of the licensee) with change of
hours for “La Bachata” at 625 S. 6™ Street.

SETTECASE, Robert A., Agent for “MMX, LLC”, Secondhand Dealer application for
Mega Media Xchange” at 1709 N. Farwell Avenue.

ELIM, Charles, Secondhand Dealer application for “First or Second Choice Thrift
Store” at 3049 N. 35" Street.

BUDZISZ, Gary M., Agent for “Midwest Building Service, Inc.”, Home Improvement
Contractor application for “Midwest Building Service” at N74 W22590 Twin Oaks
Court, Sussex.

HARRIS, Kasha K., Agent for “K & N Development, LLC”, Home Improvement
Contractor renewal application” for “K & N Development” at 5704 W. Center Street.

PENEBAKER, Khary D., Agent for “The Penebaker Enterprises, LLC”, Home
Improvement Contractor application for “The Penebaker Enterprises” at 2233 N.
30" Street.

CORPRUE, Niko K., Home Improvement Salesperson renewal application for “‘K &
N Development, LLC”.

HARRIS, Kasha K., Home Improvement Salesperson renewal application for ‘K &
N Development, LLC”.

BIRTS, SR., Frederick H., Class “B” Manager application.

CHARLES, Michael J., Class “B” Manager application.
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ADAMS, Robert D., Class “D” Bartender application.

BIRTS, SR., Frederick H., Class “D” Bartender application.
BLANCHARD, Lisa K., Class “D” Bartender application.
BROUCHOUD, Daniel R., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
BROWN-ECKHART, Carol A., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
EVANS, Emily E., Class “D” Bartender application.

KILPS, Nathan D., Class “D” Bartender application.

KOEUNE, Kayla A., Class “D” Bartender application.

KOEHLER, Nicholas L., Class “D” Bartender application.

KUPTZ, Michael H., Class “D” Bartender application.

LOZOYA, JR., Jose G., Class “D” Bartender application.

MEIDE, Tina M., Class “D” Bartender application.

OLSON, JR,, Francis W., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
PAUL, Spencer E., Class “D” Bartender renewal application
PERRIGOUE, Melissa A., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
PETERS, Jennifer A., Class “D” Bartender application.
SHERIDAN, James D., Class “D” Bartender application.

SMITH, Benjamin R., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
SPANDET, Dana N., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
STENHOLT, StephenL., Class “D” Bartender application.

THIRY, Aaron J., Class “D” Bartender application.
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - March 03,
CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU

RICHARD L SASSER

059049
JOSEPH B RETZLAFF
059074
LAURA L MORRISON
059088

ROSS E BITTNER
059111

2009

DECEMBER 31, 2010

6738

1230

1911

2496

W LISBON AV #1

TOWER HILL DR

PEWAUKEE RD

N FREDRICK ST



